SSB-200-20
4107 9507 92.00
Page  1 of 2
05 May 2013
BeaconMedæs • 1800 Overview Drive, Rock Hill, SC  29730 • Phone: (803) 817-5600 • Fax: (803) 817-5750 • www.beaconmedaes.com
D
U
P

 
SSB-200-20
4107 9507 92.00
Page  2 of 2
05 May 2013
BeaconMedæs
1800 Overview Drive
Rock Hill, SC  29730
Phone: (803) 817-5600
Fax: (803) 817-5750
Standard Configuration
Model
Inlet Flow (SCFM) Connections (npt) Dimensions (in.) Weight
75 psig 100 psig Inlet (I) Discharge (D) A B C (lbs)
LDD035D-DRC 27 35 3/4 3/4 30.50 22.00 39.00 154
LDD055D-DRC 44 55 3/4 3/4 30.50 22.00 48.00 169
LDD075D-DRC 59 75 1 1 34.50 25.75 46.50 250
LDD105D-DRC 82 105 1 1 34.50 25.75 53.00 258
LDD155D-DRC 121 155 1-1/4 1-1/4 38.00 31.00 53.50 431
LDD200D-DRC 156 200 1-1/4 1-1/4 38.00 31.00 60.00 448
*Inlet Flow is NFPA capacity (reserve dryer on standby)
Operating Conditions
 Electrical Supply: 110 - 240V/ 1 / 50 - 60 Hz
 Minimum Working Pressure: 60 psig